RESONA HOLDINGS INC.

RESONA HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  JP3500610005  WKN: 8308
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Price 1,125.00
1,048.50 JPY
Difference © -1.64% (-17.50)
1,000.00
General attributes
ISIN JP3500610005 875.00
Symbol 8308
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 750.00
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
625.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,159 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 a00.00
Market data 375.00
Bid (Bid size) 1,046.50 JPY (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1,048.50 JPY (5,400)
Open 1,049.00 JPY 2020
High 1,049.50 JPY
Low 1,031.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,066.00 JPY Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,044.6552 JPY
Volume (pcs) 8,139,600
Trading volume 85,030,751.50 Recent research
Number of trades 5,074 on sector HONIMETKEL
Last size 1,657,200 Date
2024/07/12 2
Futures and Options 2024/07/12 -
Related Futures - 2024/07/11 -
Related Options - 2024/07/10 -
2024/07/09 [
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3500610005&ID_NOTATION=4179978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3500610005&ID_NOTATION=4179978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb056653bfff0875578210ed94959f03006550bd38e3052796e0a922dd0ddd53&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=078e15ba2bd887980&time=1721020323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e501a3b5975af542701344fcc4063773989f20d040b0ffc810de1965dd7ec0ea&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66b7742f70267980e&time=1721020323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b7bda1b8916ddeab99ba7fa021442a8aac962fbf53d047e93850e1db6196a3&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c2282d332554a645&time=1721020323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9250a425d8cfcc81ca3e3bf488b8b69d11fe117cfbae9cad2b128703b3319357&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2dcced56f31b49ce&time=1721020323&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f18f7bbd8042228628ac215afbea5a7acfa6caec205a05e5bad13cab48178f8&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa2d2749e4c11dccd&time=1721020323&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price

1,048.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and R
6m
Perf (%)  +41.21%
Perf (abs.) +306.00
Beta 0.71
Volatility  29.53

NC.

) -1.64% (-17.50)

JP3500610005

8308

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Financial

Stock

14,159 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,046.50 JPY (3,000)
1,048.50 JPY (5,400)

1,049.00 JPY
1,049.50 JPY
1,031.50 JPY
1,066.00 JPY
1,044.6552 JPY
8,139,600
85,030,751.50
5,074
1,657,200
isk
1Y 3Y
+44.76% +149.17%
+324.20 +627.70
0.53 0.45
31.64 29.45
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1,125.00
1,000.00
875.00
750.00
£25.00
500.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RESONA HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 6.10 EUR
12
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,048.50 JPY
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 6.00 EUR
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 6.15 EUR
12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 6.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

85.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,062.00 JPY (8,077,840
1,038.13 JPY (9,526,503
973.70 JPY (11,920,952
855.63 JPY (12,472,291
1,107.00 JPY (2024/06/04
710.80 JPY (2024/01/04
1,107.00 JPY (2024/06/04
675.10 JPY (2023/07/24

NN NG SN )

Number of
trades
1

5,074
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4179978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350951223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6456327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5180059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421238
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

21:41 6.00 EUR

21:15 6.756 USD

19:31 6.00 EUR

08:03 6.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4843518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5367663

RESONA HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Resona Growp
Resona Holdings, Inc.

Contact Details
RESONA HOLDINGS

2-1, Bingomachi 2-chome, Chuo-ku - 541-
0051 Osaka

Telefon: 06-6268-7400
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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